1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACA61-02-B-0001 02 July 2002 27 August 2002 | 10 puggs
4. I1SSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL {TYPE)
District Enginee-r . . . I CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on LINDA M. TOTH
% S. Alz:lr(lyr%l}gme%ol)ll,seﬁté I;l;rﬂ:dg;g?la this abstract all offers received in response to this Chlef" Contracts Brapch . .
Philadel hei v e solicitation. SIGNATU . DATE SIGN§D
phia, PA 19107-3390 > /}7 7 ,24 ‘ﬁj 27
A
5. PROJECT TITLE ! T 9. OFFERS /
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New Jersey 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE N1 S N2 v
(Check A, B or C and comgplete D, E and F.) A OFFEROR - T -
TLT Construction Corp. Ranco Construction, Inc.
A. HIRED LABOR Wakefield, MA 08110 (LB) Hainesport, NJ 08036 (SB)
¢ | B REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount) 8. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
Without Profit) Bond Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT €. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 {Including Profit) Yes Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED ~D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
5 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT " PRICE AMOUNT
Base Bid-Upgrade/Modernize AT Barracks,
1. Bldgs 5405, 5405, 5406 1 JB 11,275,541.00 11,899,304.00 11,750,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Interior Asbestos
2. Insulated Doors 12 EA 228.70 2,744.40 1,000.00 12,000.00 316.00 3,792.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
3. Pipe Insulation from pipes in Chases 1,200 LF 36.30 43,560.00 6.00 7,200.00 14.25 17,100.00
4. |Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing| 39 | gp 40.96 1,228.80 5.00 150.00 6.00 180.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
5. pipe insulation from pipes in Crawl Spaces 1,600 LF 36.03 57,648.00 7.25 11,600.00 19.00 30,400.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos .
6. Contaminated Soil from Crawl Spaces 14 N 1,019.25 14,269.50 275.00 3,850.00 3,000.00 42,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
7. Insulation from pipes in Basements 120 LF 34.53 4,143.60 7.25 870.00 29.00 3,480.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Steam
8. Pipe Insul from Pipes in Kichn crawl spaces 120 LF 34.70 4,164.00 7.25 870.00 32.50 3,900.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Pipe Insul
9. from pipes on grnd in Kichn Crawl Spaces 160 LF 33.13 5,300.80 7.25 1,160.00 32.50 5,200.00
10. |Repair of Existing Windows 210 EA 77.22 16,216.20 108.00 22,680.00 150.00 31,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL ESTIMATED
AMOUNT 11,424,816.30 11,959,684.007 11,887,552.00
NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. usappcvi.00  OPTIONAL FORM 1419 {1188}

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501418-101

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR} 53.236-1



LSty

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

2. DATE ISSUED

3. DATE OPENED

PAGE OF

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACA61-02-B-0001 02 July 2002 27 August2002 2 | 10 s
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL {TYPE)
LINDA M. TOTH
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on .
this abstract all offers received in response to this Chief, Contracts Branch
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
>
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
ATB de, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New Jerse .
arracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, Ne v (Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) NO.1 NO.2
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
TLT Construction Corp. Ranco Constrn, Inc.
A. HIRED LABOR Wakefield, MA 01880 (LB) Hainesport, NJ 08036 (SB)
X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BiD SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
{Without Profit) Bond Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 {including Profit) Yes Yes
A, 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
Tem 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
11. |OPTION 1 - Remove & Replace Existing 1 B 207,343.70 167,700.00 230,000.00
Parking Area
OPTION 2 - Rpl some Exist Ext Doors &
12. Frames w/New Insul Steel Doors & Frames 1 B 86,725.98 11,700.00 52,800.00
13. |OPTION 3 - Repair & Paint Existing EIFS 1 JB 191,434.06 158,700.00 187,000.00
OPTION 4 - Upgrade Some Base Bid
14. Locksets to Electronic Card Reading Lcksets 352 EA 253.73 89,312.96 170.00 59,840.00 547.00 192,544.00
15. |OPTION 5 - Construct New Parking Areas 1 JB 120,989.41 139,700.00 210,000.00
16 OPTION 6 - Repl Existing Windows with
" |new Windows having Laminated Glass
Glazing, Less base bid window repairs 423 EA 1,429.33 604,606.59 212.00 89,676.00 600.00 253,800.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID PLUS 12,725,229.00 12,587,000.00 13,013,696.00

OPTIONS AMOUNT

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

usaprcv1.00  OPTIONAL FORM 1419

{11-88)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR {48 CFR) 53.236-1



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACAG61-02-B-0001 02 July 2002 27 August 2002 |3 |10 L.ae

4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read; and

recorded on this abstract all offers

received in response to this solicitation. > SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
6. PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, anhtstown New Jersey 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.3 NO. &

{Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.} - -
. |A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

Fletcher-Harlee Corp. Trataros Construction, Inc.
A. HIRED LABOR Fort Washington, PA 19034 (SB) {Brooklyn, NY 11220 (LB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
(Without Profit) Bod Bornd
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 (including Profit) Yes Yes
7A
: 7C. EST. | D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
o 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
Base Bid-Upgrade/Modernize AT Barracks,
1. Bldgs 5405, 5405, 5406 1 12,216,409.00 12,192,124.00
Removal & Disposal of Intenor Asbestos
2. Insulated Doors 12 138.00 1,656.00 150.00 1,800.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
3. Pipe Insulation from pipes in Chases 1,200 21.84 26,208.00 22.00 26,400.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
4, Floor Tile 30 12.00 360.00 5.00 150.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
5. pipe insulation from pipes in Crawl Spaces 1,600 13.10 20,960.00 15.00 24,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos
6. Contaminated Soil from Crawl Spaces 14 2,182.00 30,548.00 2,000.00 28,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
7. Insulation from pipes in Basements 120 13.10 1,572.00 22.00 2,640.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Steam
8. Pipe Insul from Pipes in Ktchn crawl spaces 120 2,182.00 2,618.40 25.00 3,000.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Pipe Insul
9. from pipes on grnd in Ktchn Crawl Spaces 160 10.90 1,744.00 25.00 4,000.00
10. |Repair of Existing Windows 210 212.97 44,723.70 333.00 69,930.00
BASE BID TOTAL ESTIMATED
AMOUNT 12,346,799.10 12,352,044.00

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

USAPPC v1.00 OPTIONAL FORM 1419

(11-88)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

2. DATE ISSUED

3. DATE OPENED

PAGE OF

DACA61-02-B-0001 02 July 2002 27 August 2002 4 | 10 PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and %&?Acgﬁuzgggmmh

recorded on this abstract all offers i

received in response to this solicitation. > SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New Jerse .

pEr gh Y {Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.} NO.3 NO.4
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

Fletcher-Harlee Corp. (3)

Trataros Construction, Inc. (4)

{Without Profit)

A. HIRED LABOR Hainesport, NJ 08036 (SB) Brooklyn, NY 11220 (LB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
X Bond Bond

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

C.

REASONABLE CONTRACT

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

5 {Including Profit) Yes Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
e 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
11. OPTION 1 - Remove & Replace Existing 1 B 206,000.00 260,000.00
Parking Area
OPTION 2 - Rpl some Exist Ext Doors &
12. Frames w/New Insul Steel Doors & Frames 1 B 23,300.00 16,000.00
13. |[OPTION 3 - Repair & Paint Existing EIFS 1 JB 85,900.00 140,000.00
OPTION 4 - Upgrade Some Base Bid
14. Locksets to Electronic Card Reading 352 EA 514.00 180,928.00 520.00 183,040.00
15. |OPTION 5 - Construct New Parking Areas 1 JB 180,000.00 230,000.00
16 OPTION 6 - Repl Existing Windows with
* |new Windows having Laminated Glass
Glazing, Less base bid window repairs 423 EA 1,009.67 827,050.41% 945.00 399,735.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID PLUS 13.450.017.5 13.580.819.00%

OPTIONS AMOUNT

*Totals corrected in accordanc

> with Arithmetic Discrepancies Clause

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

UsapPCc V1.00  OPTIONAL FORM 1419
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1

(11-88)



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

2. DATE ISSUED

3. DATE OPENED

PAGE OF

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACAS61-02-B-0001 02 July 2002 27 August2002 |5 | 10 e
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on
this abstract all offers received in response to this
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
>
5. PROJECT TITLE New I 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
Fort Dix, Wrightstown, erse -
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New y {Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) No. 5 No.6
A. OFFERGR A. OFFEROR
Sambe Construction Co, Inc Magnus, Inc
A. HIRED LABOR Pennsauken, NJ 08110 (WO/SB) |Warminster, PA 18974 (SB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount)
{Without Profit) Bond Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 {including Profi) Yes ~ |Yes
JA. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
Base Bid-Upgrade/Modernize AT Barracks,
1. Bldgs 5405, 3405, 5406 1 12,523,939.94 12,372,120.00
Removal & Disposal of Interior Asbestos
2. Insulated Doors 12 162.00 1,944.00 85.00 1,020.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
3. Pipe Insulation from pipes in Chases 1,200 21.60 25,920.00 30.00 36,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
4. Floor Tile 30 21.60 648.00 6.00 180.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
> pipe insulation from pipes in Crawl Spaces 1,600 10.80 17,280.00 25.00 40,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos
6. Contaminated Soil from Crawl Spaces 14 378.00 3,292.00 370.00 5,180.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
7. | Insulation from pipes in Basements 120 21.60 2,592.00 30.00 3,600.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Steam
8. Pipe Insul from Pipes in Ktchn crawl spaces 120 27.00 3,240.00 30.00 3,600.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Pipe Insul
9 |from pipes on grnd in Ktchn Crawl Spaces 160 27.00 4,320.00 30.00 4,800.00
10. |Repair of Existing Windows 210 211.68 44,452.80 150.00 31,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL ESTIMATED
AMOUNT 12,629,628.74 12,498,000.00

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

usAPPc V100 OPTIONAL FORM 1419
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1

{11-88)



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

2. DATE ISSUED

3. DATE OPENED

PAGE OF

DACA61-02-B-0001 02 JULY 2002 27 AUGUST 2002 | 10 PAGES
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on
this abstract all offers received in response to this
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
>
5. PROJECT TITLE W New i 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
i ightst , New jerse -
AT Barracks Upgrae, Fort Dix, I'lgh stown V) Y {Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) NO. 5 NO. 6
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Sambe Construction Co, Inc Magnum, Inc.
A. HIRED LABOR Pennsauken, NJ 08110 (WO/SB) |Warminster, PA 18974 (SB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount} B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount}
{Without Profit) Bond Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
{Including Prafit) Yes Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
OPTION 1 - Remove & Replace Existing
1. | Parking Area 1 JB 173,327.00 219,900.00
OPTION 2 - Rpl some Exist Ext Doors &
12. | Erames w/New Insul Steel Doors & Frames | 1 JB 21,837.00 33,500.00
13. |OPTION 3 - Repair & Paint Existing EIFS 1 JB 171,591.00 100,600.00
OPTION 4 - Upgrade Some Base Bid
14. | ocksets to Electronic Card Reading Leksets| 352  |EA 524.91 184,768.32 491.00 172,832.00
15. |OPTION 5 - Construct New Parking Areas 1 JB 169,994.00 411,850.00
16 OPTION 6 - Repl Existing Windows with
" |new Windows having Laminated Glass
Glazing, Less base bid window repairs 423 EA 1,095.00 463,202.384 965.00 408,195.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID PLUS
OPTIONS AMOUNT 13,814,348.44Y 13,844,877.00
Totals corrected in accordance| with Arjthmetic Discrepancies Clause.

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: if more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

usaprcvioe  OPTIONAL FORM 1419

{11-88}

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACA61-02-B-0001 02 JULY 2002 27AUGUST2002 |7 | 10 pus
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
LINDA M. TOTH
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on L
this abstract all offers received in response to this Chief, Contracts Branch
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
>
5. PROJECT TITLE . GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New Jerse -
rac perace, X x & Y (Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) no. 7 No. 8
A. OFFEROR A. DFFEROR
Avila Construction Co, Inc Volmar Construction, Inc.
A. HIRED LABOR Columbus, NJ 08022 (SB) Brooklyn, NJ 11232 (LB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount}
{Without Profit) Bond Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 {Including Profit} Yes Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
o 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
Base Bid-Upgrade/Modernize AT Barracks,
1. Bldgs 5405, 3405, 5406 JB 12,781,348.00 12,798,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Interior Asbestos
2. Insulated Doors 12 EA 338.00 4,056.00 320.00 3,840.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
3 Pipe Insulation from pipes in Chases 1,200 | LF 15.00 18,000.00 35.00 42,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
4. Floor Tile 30 SF 22.00 660.00 20.00 600.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
5. pipe insulation from pipes in Crawl Spaces 1,600 LF 15.00 24,000.00 32.00 51,200.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos
6. Contaminated Soil from Crawl Spaces 14 TN 4,350.00 60,900.00 1,000.00 14,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
7 |Insulation from pipes in Basements 120 LF 44.00 5,280.00 32.00 3,840.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Steam
8. Pipe Insul from Pipes in Ktchn crawl spaces 120 LF 44.00 5,280.00 32.00 3,840.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Pipe Insul
9. from pipes on grnd in Ktchn Crawl Spaces 160 LF 44.00 7,040.00 32.00 5,120.00
10. |Repair of Existing Windows 210 EA 200.00 42,000.00 270.00 56,700.00
BASE BID TOTAL ESTIMATED
AMOUNT 12,948,564.00 12,979,140.00
NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. usappcv1.00  OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501418-101

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACA61-02-B-0001 02 JULY 2002 27august2002 |8 | 10 pus
4. 1SSUING DFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
LINDA M. TOTH
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on g
this abstract all offers received in response to this Chief, Contracts Branch
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
|
5. PROJECT TITLE New ] 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
AT B ks U, de, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New Jerse -
arrac pgrade, o gh v (Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) No.7 No. 8
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Avila Construction Co, Inc. Volmar Construction, Inc.
A. HIRED LABOR Columbus, NJ 08022 (SB) Brooklyn, NY 11232 (LB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount} B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount)
{Without Prfit Bond Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 {Including Profit) Yes Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
OPTION 1 - Remove & Replace Existing
11. Parking Area JB 210,000.00 290,000.00
OPTION 2 - Rpl some Exist Ext Doors &
12. Frames w/New Insul Steel Doors & Frames IB 45,000.00 68,000.00
13. {OPTION 3 - Repair & Paint Existing EIFS JB 110,000.00 168,000.00
OPTION 4 - Upgrade Some Base Bid
14. Locksets to Electronic Card Reading Lcksets 352 EA 500.00 176,000.00 280.00 98,560.00
15. [OPTION 5 - Construct New Parking Areas JB 155,000.00 290,000.00
16. |OPTION 6 - Repl Existing Windows with
" |new Windows having Laminated Glass
Glazing, Less base bid window repairs 423 EA 500.00 211,500.00 245.00 103,635.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID PLUS
OPTIONS AMOUNT 13,856,064.00 13,997,335.00
561419101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. usappcvi.00  OPTIONAL FORM 1419 {11-88)

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1




1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACA61-02-B-0001 02 JULY 2002 27AUGUST2002 |9 | 10 puces
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
LINDA M. TOTH
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on A
this abstract all offers received in response to this Chief, Contracts Branch
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
| 4
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightstown, New Jerse -
ar Pg gh Y {Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) NO.9 NO..
. A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
T.N. Ward Company
A. HIRED LABOR Ardmore, PA 19003 (LB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount) B. BiD SECURITY {Type and amount}
{Without Profit) Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENOMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 {including Profit Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEm 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
Base Bid-Upgrade/Modernize AT Barracks,
1. IBidgs 5405, 5405, 5406 B 13,800,000.00
Removal & Disposal of Interior Asbestos
2. Insulated Doors 12 EA 106.05 1,272.60
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
3. Pipe Insulation from pipes in Chases 1,200 LF 12.54 15,048.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
4. Floor Tile 30 SF 2.65 79.50
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
3. pipe insulation from pipes in Crawl Spaces 1,600 LF 11.67 18,672.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos
6. Contaminated Soil from Crawl Spaces 14 N 2,121.00 29,694.00
Removal & Disposal of Asbestos Containing
7. Insulation from pipes in Basements 120 LF 11.67 1,400.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Steam
8. Pipe Insul from Pipes in Ktchn crawl spaces . LE 11.67 1,400.00
Rmvl & Disp of Asbestos Contng Pipe Insul
. from pipes on grnd in Ktchn Crawl Spaces 160 LF 13.12 2,099.20
10. [Repair of Existing Windows 210 EA 207.05 43,480.50
BASE BID TOTAL ESTIMATED
AMOUNT 13,913,145.80
NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. usappcvioc  OPTIONAL FORM 1413 {11-88)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR} 53.236-1




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACA61-02-B-0001

2. DATE ISSUED
02 JULY 2002

3. DATE OPENED
27 AUGUST 2002 |10

PAGE OF

| 10

PAGES
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL {TYPE)
LINDA M. TOTH
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on .
this abstract all offers received in response to this Chief, Contracts Branch
solicitation. SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
>
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
AT Barracks Upgrade, Fort Dix, Wrightst , New Jerse -
pEr ghistown Y {Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) No. 9 NO.
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
T.N. Ward Company
A. HIRED LABOR Ardmore, PA 19003 (LB)
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY {Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
{Without Profit) Bond
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
3 {Including Profit} Yes
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
o 78. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
OPTION 1 - Remove & Replace Existing
11. Parking Area JB 157,212.00
OPTION 2 - Rpl some Exist Ext Doors &
12. Frames w/New Insul Steel Doors & Frames B 40,388.00
13. |OPTION 3 - Repair & Paint Existing EIFS JB 131,505.00
OPTION 4 - Upgrade Some Base Bid
14. Locksets to Electronic Card Reading Lcksets 352 EA 231,194.00
15. |OPTION 5 - Construct New Parking Areas JB 190,152.00
16 OPTION 6 - Repl Existing Windows with
" |new Windows having Laminated Glass ,
Glazing, Less base bid window repairs 423 EA 339,073.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID PLUS
OPTIONS AMOUNT 15,002,669.80
NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. usaprcvioo  OPTIONAL FORM 1419 {11-88)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR {48 CFR} 53.236-1




	2: 10


